Saturday

Sunday Monday

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

Arrive/Check-in

5:00

5:30

Dinner and Welcome

Breakfast
Breakfast Morning Prayers

Class: Theology and Bible

. Rotations
Worship at Local

Churches

Worship Workshops &
Lunch at a local church

Rest time

Lunch and Hiking Class: Elective Course 1

Living Theology Encounter

6:00

Campus Tour

6:30

7:00

7:30

Team Building Games

Community Groups

Dinner )
Dinner

Group Dialogue & Worship
Community Groups

Group Dialogue &

8:30 .

. . Community Groups
9:00 Settle In/Free time Free Time
9:30
10:00 In rooms In rooms Free Time
10:30 Lights Out Lights Out
11:00 In rooms
11:30 Lights Out




Tuesday

Wednesday

Breakfast
Morning Prayers

Class: Theology and Bible
Rotations

Worship Workshops &
Lunch at a local church

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

12:00

Rest time

Living Theology Encounter

Free Time

12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30

Living Theology Encounter

Dinner

oup Dialogue &

Free Time

In rooms
0 O

11:00

11:30

In rooms
0 0




Thursday Friday
Breakfast Breakfast
Morning Prayers Morning Prayers

Class: Theology and Bible

Rotations Class: Elective Course 1

Worship Workshops &
Lunch at a local church Worship Workshops &
Lunch at a local church

Rest time

Pack/Move Out

- mlseies eait - | Finish up/ set up projects

Evaluations

Living Theology Encounter Welcome Parents

Dinner

Projects on Display/Awards

Worship

Group Dialogue &
Community Groups

Staff vs. Scholars Vollyball
Game & Ice Cream

In rooms

Lights Out



