	Saturday	Sunday	Monday
8:00			Breakfast
8:30		Breakfast	Morning Prayers
9:00			
9:30			Class: Theology and Bible Rotations
10:00		Worship at Local Churches	
10:30			
11:00			Worship Workshops & Lunch at a local church
11:30			
12:00			
12:30			Rest time
1:00			Nest time
1:30			Class: Elective Course 1
2:00			
2:30		Lunch and Hiking	
3:00			
3:30			
4:00	Arrive/Check-in		Living Theology Encounter
4:30	, e, ee		
5:00	Dinner and Welcome		
5:30			
6:00	Campus Tour	Dinner	Dinner
6:30			
7:00	Team Building Games	Group Dialogue &	Worship
7:30		Community Groups	
8:00	Community Groups		Group Dialogue & Community Groups
8:30			
9:00	Settle In/Free time	Free Time	
9:30			
10:00	In rooms	In rooms	Free Time
10:30	Lights Out	Lights Out	
11:00			In rooms
11:30			Lights Out

Tuesday		Wednesday	
Breakfast	8:00		
Morning Prayers	8:30		
	9:00	Living Theology Encounter	
Class: Theology and Bible	9:30		
Rotations	10:00		
	10:30		
Marchin Markshans 9	11:00		
Worship Workshops & Lunch at a local church	11:30		
Lunch at a local church	12:00		
Doot time	12:30		
Rest time	1:00		
	1:30		
Classi Flastiva Course 2	2:00		
Class: Elective Course 2	2:30		
	3:00		
	3:30	Class: Elective Course 1	
	4:00		
Living Theology Encounter	4:30	Class: Elective Course 1	
	5:00		
	5:30		
Dinner	6:00	Dinner	
Diffiler	6:30	Dinner	
Worship	7:00	Morchin	
worsiiip	7:30	Worship	
Cuarra Dialagua 9	8:00	Carrier Biologica 0	
Group Dialogue & Community Groups	8:30	Group Dialogue &	
	9:00	Community Groups	
	9:30		
Free Time	10:00	Free Time	
	10:30		
In rooms	11:00	In rooms	
Lights Out	11:30	Lights Out	

Thursday	Friday
Breakfast	Breakfast
Morning Prayers	Morning Prayers
Class: Theology and Bible Rotations	Class: Elective Course 1
Worship Workshops & Lunch at a local church	Worship Workshops & Lunch at a local church
Rest time	Pack/Move Out
Class: Electives Course 2	Finish up/ set up projects
	Evaluations
Living Theology Encounter	Welcome Parents
	Dinner
Dinner	Projects on Display/Awards
Worship	
Group Dialogue & Community Groups	
Staff vs. Scholars Vollyball Game & Ice Cream	

In rooms Lights Out